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$1.3 M $626.3 K

$1.3 M $615.3 K

$7.0 M $5.5 M

99.90% 98.23%

$673.05 $649.10

17
q 14.5%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 18.2%

q 12.0%
427

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR0.0%

q 2.9%
$500,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 8.7%
$262,721,795

238 $1,067,500 $299,152,154
TOTAL $ OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 14.2%
q 29.5%

m 4.9%

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEARq 4.0%

# OF SALES

VS. LAST MONTH
 VS. LAST YEAR

q 12.8%
q 24.7%

MEDIAN DOM 

WINDWARD OAHU



REGIONAL SALES

*excluding vacant land sales < $300K $300K - $649K $650K - $999K $1M - $2.9M $3M+
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# % CHANGE * %CHANGE REGION *

49 q 27.9%

q 23.5%78 q 19.6%

0 0.0%
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0 0.0%
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1 0.0%
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*vs. same month last year

SINGLE FAMILY CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

YTD TREND** MONTH
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NEIGHBORHOOD SALES
WINDWARD OAHU

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM
# $ AMT MEDIAN # $ AMT MEDIAN

ENCHANTED LAKE 8 p $12.9 M p $1.6 M q – – – – – –

PUUALII – – – – – – 5 p $3.0 M p $685.0 K q

KAILUA TOWN – – – – – – 5 q $3.7 M q $711.0 K q

KAAAWA 4 p $4.6 M p $1.2 M p – – – – – –

TEMPLE VALLEY 2 – $1.6 M – $812.5 K – 2 – $1.5 M p $757.5 K p

HAIKU VILLAGE 1 – $1.6 M – $1.6 M – 3 p $2.2 M p $780.0 K p

COCONUT GROVE 3 q $4.2 M q $1.4 M p – – – – – –

WAIKALUA 3 – $4.8 M – $1.5 M – – – – – – –

KEOLU HILLS 3 p $4.2 M p $1.3 M q – – – – – –

PUNALUU 1 – $130.0 K – $130.0 K – 2 p $489.0 K q $244.5 K q

NEIGHBORHOOD COMPARISON No Change or No Value vs. Last Year–Increase/Decrease vs. Last Year

MONTHLY SALES HEAT MAP

TOP NEIGHBORHOOD #
KAMEHAMEHA HIGHWAY 6

WAIKALUA ROAD 3

PUULENA STREET 3

AOLOA STREET 3

HAIKU ROAD 3

ALALA ROAD 2

KAMAHELE STREET 2

MOKUMANU DRIVE 2

KALALI STREET 2

AELOA STREET 1

TOP CONDO #
HAIKU GARDENS 3

PUU IKI 2

HANOHANO HALE 1

KAHALUU HILLSIDE 1

KAHALEMANU 1

KAUHALE BEACH COVE 1

GARDENIA MANOR 1

CLUB VIEW GARDENS 3 1

BLUESTONE 1

HAIKU HALE 1



YEAR TO DATE

VACANT LAND

YEAR TO DATE STATISTICS

SINGLE FAMILY HOMES CONDOMINIUM VACANT LAND

SINGLE FAMILY MEDIAN

2020 2021 2022 2023

CONDOMINIUM MEDIAN

CONDOMINIUMSINGLE FAMILY HOMES
# OF SALES

170

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

$685,000

TOTAL $ OF SALES

287

$1,360,000

$459,046,574
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

$117,958,295

7

$575,000

$5,076,000
TOTAL $ OF SALES

MEDIAN SALES PRICE

# OF SALES

q 21.3%

q 22.8%

q 3.5%

q 58.8%

VS. LAST YEAR

q 25.1%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

q 4.9%

VS. LAST YEAR VS. LAST YEARq 62.2%

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEAR

VS. LAST YEARq 34.2%

0.0%

VS. LAST YEAR

$1.6M

0

0

$1.2M

$812.5K

$1.5M

$1.3M

$1.5M

KAILUA TOWN

KAAAWA

TEMPLE VALLEY

HAIKU VILLAGE

COCONUT GROVE

WAIKALUA

ENCHANTED LAKE

PUUALII

WINDWARD OAHU

$755.0K

$670.0K

$685.0K

0

$637.5K

$777.5K

$495.0K

0

www.tghawaii.com


